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Carrier Name 
Will R Jenkins 
Will R Jenkins 
dba A Five Star Transportation Service 
14031 Randolph Place 
Denver, CO 80239 

Jose A Vigil 
Anthonys Enterprises Inc 
dba AA TOWING SERVICE 
5081 Duluth Court 
Denver, CO 80239 

James Lucero 
ALAMOSA CAR CARE CENTER INC. 
111 0 6th Street 
Alamosa , CO 81101 

Amar Elamen 
AMA Denver Limousine LLC 
1165 S Xenia St 
Denver, CO 8024 7 

Amar Elamen 
AMA Denver Limousine LLC 
1165 S Xenia St 
Denver, CO 80247 

La Rae Cantave 
ASE Valet Services LLC 
dba ASE Limousine Service LLC 
302 Stage Court 
Aspen , CO 81611 

* Carrier is Pendi ng on another ShowCause 
** Denotes Carrier is Sel f- lnsured 

*** Denotes $5 mill ion insurance required 

d _rslt_hearing_ cycle _I ist 

Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez, Racnette 

State of Colorado - Public Utilities Commission - Operating Rights System (OPR) 

Hearing Cycle Listing 
Hearing Date: 6/13/2017 

Mail Date: 5/22/2017 

PUC No I 
Docket No 

LL-744 

T-04210 

T-03165 

LL-02949 

MCT-0027 

LL-02506 

Insurance 
Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 
Form H (Cargo) 

Form E (Liability) 
Form H (Cargo) 
Form 14 (Garage Keepers) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

Cancel Date 
May 27, 2017 

June 10, 2017 
June 10, 2017 

June 12, 2017 
June 12, 2017 
June 12, 2017 

May 26, 2017 

May 26, 2017 

June 5, 2017 

O::XHi81T # 
DOCKET # 
WHNESS 

~~- 01// -~· 
Selected Cycle: 6/ 13/20 17 

Type: SHOW CAUSE 
Resolution Code: PEN DING 

,. J I 

U l'\ I 1: 'o¥. 

REPORTER_~(f{~· r.;J:_:.....,_ ____ _ 

I Resolution 
PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

lease# 
07745-INS 

07815-INS 

07747-INS 

07775-INS 

07801-INS 

07754-INS 

06/1 3/2017 10:38 
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Carrier Name 
Mebea Shibru 
Big Discount Transportation LLC 
14821 East Kansas Place 
Aurora, CO 80012 

Mebea Shibru 
Big Discount Transportation LLC 
14821 East Kansas Place 
Aurora, CO 80012 

Sheryl Sinclair 
Caribbean Breeze Towing Services LLC 
6073 West 44th Avenue Suite 101 
Wheat Ridge, CO 80033 

Jessica Carlson 
Daniel James Carlson 
dba Carlson's Custom Interiors 
4350 Kendrick Street 
Golden, CO 80403 

Bradley T Doran 
Colorado Jitney LLC 
dba Colorado Jitney 
4412 Quitman Street 
Denver, CO 80212 

Bradley T Doran 
Colorado Jitney LLC 
dba Colorado Jitney 
4412 Quitman Street 
Denver, CO 80212 

* Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause 
** Denotes Carri er is Self-Insured 

*** Denotes $5 million insurance required 

d _rs lt_hearing_ cycle _I ist 

Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez, Raenette 

State of Colorado - Public Utilities Commission -Operating Rights System (OPR) 

Hearing Cycle Listing 
Hearing Date: 6/13/2017 

Mail Date: 5/22/2017 

PUC No/ 
Docket No 

B-10004 

LL-01991 

T-04618 

HHG-00378 

55785 

LL-01874 

Selected Cycle: 6/13/20 17 
Type: SHOW CAUSE 

Resolution Code: PENDING 

Insurance 
Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 
Form H (Cargo) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

Cancel Date 
May 26, 2017 

May 26, 2017 

May 30, 2017 
May 30, 2017 

June 12, 2017 

May 29, 2017 

May 29, 2017 

I Resolution 
PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

lease# 
07737-INS 

07814-INS 

07742-INS 

07791-INS 

07748-INS 

07749-INS 

06/13/2017 10:38 
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Carrier Name 
Bradley T Doran 
Colorado Jitney LLC 
dba Colorado Jitney 
4412 Quitman Street 
Denver, CO 80212 

Simon Twolde Gebreyohannes 
Denver Public Limousine 
20333 East Layton Lane 
Aurora, CO 80015 

Samir Trabelsi 
Samir Trabelsi 
dba Denver Royale Limousine 
2113 South Fulton Circle Unit 202 
Aurora, CO 80247 

Ridouane Harroufi 
front range luxury limo 
4444 Stover Street Apartment 3 
Fort Collins, CO 80525 

Miguel Acosta 
Goodfellas Towing L.L.C. 
5254 Kendrick Court 
Golden, CO 80403 

Penni Royston 
Graebei/Colorado Springs Movers, LLC 
dba Graebel Moving Services 
8601 West Cross Drive F5-305 
Littleton, CO 80123 

*Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause 
** Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured 

*** Denotes $5 mi ll ion insurance requ ired 

d _ rslt_hearing_ cycle _ li st 

Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez, Raenctte 

State of Colorado - Public Utilities Commission - Operating Rights System (OPR) 

Hearing Cycle Listing 
Hearing Date: 6/13/2017 

Mail Date: 5/22/2017 

PUC No I 
Docket No 

ORC-00210 

LL-03078 

LL-02087 

LL-02640 

T-04678 

HHG-00165 

Selected Cycle: 6/ 13/20 17 
Type: SHOW CAUSE 

Resolution Code: PEN DfNG 

Insurance 
Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form 14 (Garage Keepers) 
Form H (Cargo) 
Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 
Form GL (General Liability) 

Cancel Date 
May 29, 2017 

May 30, 2017 

May 25, 2017 

May 29, 2017 

June 1, 2017 
June 1, 2017 
June 1, 2017 

June 1, 2017 
June 1, 2017 

I Resolution 
PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

lease# 
07750-INS 

07783-INS 

07769-INS 

07816-INS 

07777-INS 

07797-INS 

06/1 3/2017 10:38 
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State of Colorado - Public Utilities Commission -Operating Rights System (OPR) 

Carrier Name 
Nopkli, V Akli 
Lawson Limo Service, Inc 
12243 East 2nd Drive 
Aurora, CO 80011 

Zerihun Tefera 
METRO EXPRESS TOWING 
214 East 45th Avenue 
Denver, CO 80216 

Phillip Dale Henderson 
Phil Henderson 
dba PHILS AUTO 
12404 3700 Road 
Hotchkiss, CO 81419 

Paul Arzberger 
Pleasant Journey LLC 
8908 West 77th Place 
Arvada, CO 80005 

Joshua Carroll 
Redemption Movers Inc. 
10700 East Dartmouth Avenue Apartment NN-312 
Denver, CO 80014 

Ryan J Sellon 
Redline Recovery LLC 
6520 Alkire Court 
Arvada, CO 80004 

*Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause 
** Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured 

*** Denotes $5 million insurance required 

d _rslt_hearing_ cycle _li st 
Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez, Raenette 

Hearing Cycle Listing 
Hearing Date: 6/13/2017 

Mail Date: 5/22/2017 

PUC No I 
Docket No 

LL-03240 

T-04643 

T-2502 

B-9844 

HHG-00474 

T-04683 

Selected Cycle: 6/ 13/20 17 
Type: SHOW CAUSE 

Resolu tion Code: PEN DI NG 

Insurance 
Form E (Liability) 

Form H (Cargo) 
Form E (liability) 

Form 14 (Garage Keepers) 
Form H (Cargo) 
Form E (liability) 

Form E (liability) 

Form E (liability) 
Form H (Cargo) 

Form E (Liability) 
Form H (Cargo) 

Cancel Date 
May31 , 2017 

May 30, 2017 
May 30, 2017 

June 12, 2017 
June 12, 2017 
June 12, 2017 

I Resolution 
PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

February 8, 2016 PENDING 

June 10, 2017 
June 10, 2017 

June 1, 2017 
June1 , 2017 

PENDING 

PENDING 

lease# 
07785-INS 

07756-INS 

07788-INS 

07808-INS 

07819-INS 

07764-INS 

06/13/2017 10:38 
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Carrier Name 
Larry Gallegos 
Mary Thornton 
dba San Juan Backcountry 
P.O. Box427 
Silverton, CO 81433 

Asanga Abeywickrema 
Serendip Traders LLC 
dba Small World Movers 
1428 St. Paul Street 
Denver, CO 80206 

Parviz M Bobokhodjaen 
Sorbon LP 
dba Sorbon Transportation 
2353 South Truckee Way 
Aurora, CO 80013 

Michael Morrison 
Star Power Transportation , LLC 
759 Club Circle 
Louisville, CO 80027 

Salvador Santos-Cuevas 
Salvador Santos-Cuevas 
dba X/A LIMO 
5425 Columbine Lane 
Denver, CO 80221 

* Carrier is Pending on another ShowCausc 
** Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured 

*** Denotes $5 million insurance required 

d _rslt_hearing_ cycle _list 
Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez, Raenette 

State of Colorado - Public Utilities Commission -Operating Rights System (OPR) 

Hearing Cycle Listing 
Hearing Date: 6/13/2017 

Mail Date: 5/22/2017 

PUC No I 
Docket No 

55703S 

HHG-00275 

B-9935 

LL-02983 

LL-02845 

Selected Cycle: 6/ 13/20 17 
Type: SHOW CAUSE 

Resolut ion Code: PENDING 

Insurance 
Form E (Liability) 

Form GL (General Liability) 
Form E (liability) 

Form E (liability) 

Form E (liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

Cancel Date 
October 1, 2016 

May 24, 2017 
May 24, 2017 

May 28, 2016 

May 26, 2017 

May 30, 2017 

I Resolution 
PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

lease# 
07809-INS 

07812-INS 

07766-INS 

07802-INS 

07740-INS 

06/13/2017 10:38 
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